7/21/2018 Shareholding Pattern

EXPERIENCE THE NEW
Shareholding Pattern
JK PAPER LTD.
Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter ending :June 2018
Declaration

Particular \ Yes/MNo
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has Issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or othenNisewencumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of Lacked in
Total as shares

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

farm

No. of fully Total no. Sharehalding as a % of total no. Na. of
paid up equity shares of shares (calculated as per Voting Asa %
shares held held SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) Rights Valing : of fotal
right § Shares

held(b)

Category of MNo. of
shareholder shareholders

(A) Promoter &
Promoter 19 8,62,90,011  8,62,90,011 4841 8,62,90,011 48.41 1,19,10,000 13.80 8,62,90,011
Group

(B} Public 45,940 9,19,53,574 9,19,53,574 5159 9,19,53,574 51.59 0.00 8,79,08,878

(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 ' 0.00 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non

Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00 0.00
Public

0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand Total 45,959 17,82,43,585 17,82,43,585 100.00 17,82,43,585 100.00 1,19,10,000 6.68 17,41,98,889

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Promoter and Promoter Group”
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehoider

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https.//www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=532162&qtrid=98.00 11



7/121/2018 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532162 Quarter Ending : June 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Locked in
shares
Shareholding as a % of tolal no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, Asa %
1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) of total
Shares
held(b)

Nostol No. of fully paid | Total nos.

shareholders

Category of
shareholder

up equity shares
shares held held

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family
Dr. Raghupati
Singhania

Smt. Vinita Singhania
Smt. Sharda
Singhania

Sh. Harsh Pati
Singhania

Sh. Vikram Pati
Singhania

Sh. Bharat Hari
Singhnia

Sh. Anshuman
Singhania

Sh. Shrivats
Singhania

Smt. Sunanda
Singhanla

Smt. Mamta
Singhania

Smt. Swati Singhania

Any Other (specify)
Bengal & Assam
Company Limited

BMF ivestments
Limited

Florence Investech
Limited

J.K. Credit & Finarice
Limited

Nav Bharat Vanijya
Limited

Juggilal Kamlapat
Udyog Limited

Accurate Finman
Services Limited

Hari Shankar
Singhania Holdings
Private Limited

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

11 14,06,443  14,06,443
1 3,04,643 3,04,643
1, 2,25,550 2,25,550
1 1,75,000 1,75,000
1 ) 1,71,250 1,71,2;6
1 1,71,250 1,71,250
1 1,00,000 1,00,000
1 63,750 63,750
1 63,750 63,750
1 43,750 43,750
1 43,750 43,750
1 43,750 43,750
8 8,48,83,568 8,48,83,568
1 3,64,18,299 3,64,18,299
1 3,00,89,797 3,00,89,797
1 1,18,33,332 1,18,33,332
1 35,75,000  35,75,000
1 11,891,000  11,91,000
1 11,980,000  11,90,000
1 4,111,140 4,11,140
1 1,75,000 1,75,000

19 8,62,90,011 8,62,90,011

19 8,62,90,011 8,62,90,011

0.00

0.79

0.17

0.13

0.10

0.10

0.10

0.06

0.04

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.02

47.62

20.43

16.88

6.64

2.01

0.67

0.67

0.23

0.10

48.41

0.00

48.41

1,19,10,000

35,75,000

23,80,000

35,75,000

11,890,000

11,90,000

1,19,10,000

1,18,10,000

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=5321 62&qtrid=98.00&QtrName=June%202018

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14.03

9.82

0.00

100.00

99.92

100.00

0.00

0.00

13.80

13.80

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

14,06,443

3,04,643

2,25,550

1,75,000

1,71,250

1,71,250

1,00,000

63,750

63,750

43,750

43,750

43,750

8,48,83,568

3,64,18,299

3,00,89,797

1,18,33,332

35,75,000

11,91,000

11,90,000

4,111,140

1,75,000

8,62,90,011

8,62,90,011

172



7/21/2018

Scrip Code : 532162

Category & Name of the

Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

Any Other (specify)

International Finance Corporation

Nederlandse Financierings-
Maatschappij Voor
Ontwikkelingslanden N.V.

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of
India

Sub Total B2

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs.

2lacs

Individual share capltal in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with
Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK
Paper Employees’ Welfare Trust)

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Societies

Overseas Corporate Bodies

hittps://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=5321628qtrid=98.00&QtirName=June%202018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

63

75

42479

189

3190

741

2445

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

1841953

12280924

59891

1798342

10432735

7690000

2742735

26413845

12021

12021

23721520

12635178

138077

9828655

9828655

19204278

10311801

5146399

1239078

7000

2500000

JK PAPER LTD.

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Total no,
shares
held

0.00
18,41,953 1.03
1,22,80,924 6.89
59,891 0.03
17,98,342 1.01
1,04,32,735 5.85
76,90,000 4.31
27,42,735 1.54
2,64,13,845 14.82
0.00

12,021 0.01
12,021 0.01
0.00

+2,37,21,520 13.31
1,26,35,178 7.09
Lsap7% 0.08
98,28,655 5.51
98,28,655 5.51
1,92,04,278 10.77
1,03,11,801 5.79
51,46,399 2.89
12,39,078 0.70
7,000 0.00
25,00,000 1.40

18,41,953

1,22,80,924

59,891 |

17,98,342

1,04,32,735

76,90,000

27,42,735

2,64,13,845

12,021

12,021

2,37,21,520

1,26,35,178

1,38,077

98,28,655

98,28,655

1,92,04,278
1,03,11,801

51,46,399

12,39,078

7,000

25,00,000

6.89

0.03

1.01

5.85

1.54

14.82

0.00

0.01

0.00

13.31

7.09

0.08

5.51

5.51

10.77

5.79

2.89

0.70

0.00

1.40

No, of Locked

in shares

Asa%
of total
Shares
held(b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : June 2018

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

farm(Not

Applicable}

18,41,953

1,22,80,924

59,891

17,98,342

1,04,32,735

76,90,000

27,42,735

2,64,13,845

12,021

12,021

2,36,76,974

1,26,35,178

1,38,077

58,28,655

58,28,655

1,92,04,128

1,03,11,651

51,46,399

12,39,078

7,000

25,00,000

12



7/21/2018 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

Edgefield Securities Limited 1 2500000  25,00,000 1.40  25,00,000 1.40 0.00 25,00,000
Sub Total B3 45864 65527708 6,55,27,708 36.76 6,55,27,708 36.76 0.00 6,14,83,012
B=B1+B2+B3 45940 91953574 . 9,19,53,574 51.59 9,19,63,574 51.59 0.00 8,79,08,878

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx’?scripcd=5321 62&qtrid=98.00&QtrName=June%202018 2/2



7/21/2018

EXPERIENCE THE NEW

Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code : 532162

Quarter ending : June 2018

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total no.
shares
held(VIl =
IV+V+VI)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held(IV)

Category &

MNo. of

fameiofine shareholder(lll)

Shareholders(l)

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder ‘ 0 0
C2) Employee 0 0
Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

Number of
Locked in
Shareholding % calculated as shares(XIl) Number of equity shares
per SCRR, 1957 As a % of Asa % held in dematerialized
(A+B+C2)(VIII) of tatal form(XIV)(Mot Applicable)
No
Shares
held
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

hnps://www.bseindia.com/corporateslshpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=5321 628qtrid=98.00&QtrName=June%202018 171



