

# **Shareholding Pattern**

#### JK PAPER LTD.

**Scrip Code:** 532162

Quarter ending :June 2018

#### Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has Issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Charles diagnosis of the best and the	No. of	Total as a % of	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity
Category of shareholder		Total	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form				
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	19	8,62,90,011	8,62,90,011	48.41	8,62,90,011	48.41	1,19,10,000	13.80	8,62,90,011
(B) Public	45,940	9,19,53,574	9,19,53,574	51.59	9,19,53,574	51.59		0.00	8,79,08,878
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	:	0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	45,959	17,82,43,585	17,82,43,585	100.00	17,82,43,585	100.00	1,19,10,000	6.68	17,41,98,889

# Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



# **Shareholding Pattern**

## JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code: 532162

Quarter Ending: June 2018

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
					Number of sha		Number of acuity		
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form		
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00			
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	14,06,443	14,06,443	0.79		0.00	14,06,443		
Dr. Raghupati Singhania	1	3,04,643	3,04,643	0.17		0.00	3,04,643		
Smt. Vinita Singhania	1 ,	2,25,550	2,25,550	0.13		0.00	2,25,550		
Smt. Sharda Singhania	1	1,75,000	1,75,000	0.10		0.00	1,75,000		
Sh. Harsh Pati Singhania	1	1,71,250	1,71,250	0.10	·j	0.00	1,71,250		
Sh. Vikram Pati Singhania	1	1,71,250	1,71,250	0.10		0.00	1,71,250		
Sh. Bharat Hari Singhnia	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.06		0.00	1,00,000		
Sh. Anshuman Singhania	1	63,750	63,750	0.04		0.00	63,750		
Sh. Shrivats Singhania	1	63,750	63,750	0.04		0.00	63,750		
Smt. Şunanda Singhanla	1	43,750	43,750	0.02		0.00	43,750		
Smt. Mamta Singhania	1	43,750	43,750	0.02		0.00	43,750		
Smt. Swati Singhania	1	43,750	43,750	0.02		0.00	43,750		
Any Other (specify)	8	8,48,83,568	8,48,83,568	47.62	1,19,10,000	14.03	8,48,83,568		
Bengal & Assam Company Limited	1	3,64,18,299	3,64,18,299	20.43	35,75,000	9.82	3,64,18,299		
BMF Ivestments Limited	1	3,00,89,797	3,00,89,797	16.88	23,80,000	7.91	3,00,89,797		
Florence Investech Limited	1	1,18,33,332	1,18,33,332	6.64		0.00	1,18,33,332		
J.K. Credit & Finance Limited	1	35,75,000	35,75,000	2.01	35,75,000	100.00	35,75,000		
Nav Bharat Vanijya Limited	1	11,91,000	11,91,000	0.67	11,90,000	99.92	11,91,000		
Juggilal Kamlapat Udyog Limited	1	11,90,000	11,90,000	0.67	11,90,000	100.00	11,90,000		
Accurate Finman Services Limited	1	4,11,140	4,11,140	0.23		0.00	4,11,140		
Hari Shankar Singhania Holdings Private Limited	1	1,75,000	1,75,000	0.10		0.00	1,75,000		
Sub Total A1	19	8,62,90,011	8,62,90,011	48.41	1,19,10,000	13.80	8,62,90,011		
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00			
A=A1+A2	19	8,62,90,011	8,62,90,011	48.41	1,19,10,000	13.80	8,62,90,011		



# Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder JK PAPER LTD.

Scrip Code: 532162

Quarter ending: June 2018

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Otato	mont snowing	,	pattern or the rubile				
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares  As a % No. of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Mutual Funds/	6	1841953	18,41,953	1.03	18,41,953	1.03	0.00	18,41,953
Foreign Portfolio Investors	63	12280924	1,22,80,924	6.89	1,22,80,924	6.89	0.00	1,22,80,924
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	59891	59,891	0.03	59,891	0.03	0.00	59,891
Insurance Companies	3	1798342	17,98,342	1.01	17,98,342	1.01	0.00	17,98,342
Any Other (specify)	2	10432735	1,04,32,735	5.85	1,04,32,735	5.85	0.00	1,04,32,735
International Finance Corporation	1	7690000	76,90,000	4.31	76,90,000	4.31	0.00	76,90,000
Nederlandse Financierings- Maatschappij Voor Ontwikkelingslanden N.V.	1	2742735	27,42,735	1.54	27,42,735	1.54	0.00	27,42,735
Sub Total B1	75	26413845	2,64,13,845	14.82	2,64,13,845	14.82	0.00	2,64,13,845
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	12021	12,021	0.01	12,021	0.01	0.00	12,021
Sub Total B2	1	12021	12,021	0.01	12,021	0.01	0.00	12,021
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	42479	23721520	2,37,21,520	13.31	2,37,21,520	13.31	0.00	2,36,76,974
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	189	12635178	1,26,35,178	7.09	1,26,35,178	7.09	0.00	1,26,35,178
NBFCs registered with RBI	5	138077	1,38,077	0.08	1,38,077	0.08	0.00	1,38,077
Employee Trusts	1	9828655	98,28,655	5.51	98,28,655	5.51	0.00	58,28,655
Pradip Kumar Khaitan jointly with Shreekant Somany (Trustees, JK Paper Employees' Welfare Trust)	1	9828655	98,28,655	5.51	98,28,655	5.51	0.00	58,28,655
Any Other (specify)	3190	19204278	1,92,04,278	10.77	1,92,04,278	10.77	0.00	1,92,04,128
Bodies Corporate	741	10311801	1,03,11,801	5.79	1,03,11,801	5.79	0.00	1,03,11,651
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	2445	5146399	51,46,399	2.89	51,46,399	2.89	0.00	51,46,399
Trusts	2	1239078	12,39,078	0.70	12,39,078	0.70	0.00	12,39,078
Societies	1	7000	7,000	0.00	7,000	0.00	0.00	7,000
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	2500000	25,00,000	1.40	25,00,000	1.40	0.00	25,00,000

Edgefield Securities Limited	1	2500000	25,00,000	1.40	25,00,000	1.40	0.00	25,00,000
Sub Total B3	45864	65527708	6,55,27,708	36.76	6,55,27,708	36.76	0.00	6,14,83,012
B=B1+B2+B3	45940	91953574	9,19,53,574	51.59	9,19,53,574	51.59	0.00	8,79,08,878

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

- Note
  (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
  (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
  (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



# Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

JK PAPER LTD.

Quarter ending: June 2018 **Scrip Code:** 532162

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category &	No. of	No. of fully paid	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as	Number of Locked in shares(XII)		Number of equity shares
Name of the Shareholders(I)	shareholder(III)	up equity shares held(IV)		per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0	194	0.00		0.00	

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,